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Certification of Wall-Holla products from Lappset

The following products are designed with safety requirements from EN 1176 in mind. Safety vise they are
similar to existing certified Wall-Holla products. Certification of these products will be finalized once the

first item is manufacturer and prior to delivery.

400107G
400109G
400110G
400111G
400113G
400114G

I hereby sincerely assure that Lappset, after gathering all available information, considers these products
safe for playing on unsupervised public playgrounds and certificates, once they are received, will be

7 modules with a football goal
9 modules with a football goal
10 modules with a football goal
11 modules with a football goal
13 modules with a football goal
14 modules with a football goal

delivered without delays.

Yours

Esa Junttila (-

Product Safety Manager

Lappset Group
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