



Certification of Wall-Holla products from Lappset

The following products are designed with safety requirements from EN 1176 in mind. Safety vise they are similar to existing certified Wall-Holla products. Certification of these products will be finalized once the first item is manufacturer and prior to delivery.

•	400107G	7 modules with a football goal
•	400109G	9 modules with a football goal
•	400110G	10 modules with a football goal
•	400111G	11 modules with a football goal
•	400113G	13 modules with a football goal
•	400114G	14 modules with a football goal

I hereby sincerely assure that Lappset, after gathering all available information, considers these products safe for playing on unsupervised public playgrounds and certificates, once they are received, will be delivered without delays.

Rovaniemi 8.12.2014

Yours

Esa Junttila

Product Safety Manager

Lappset Group

MOD LITTE WOOD LITTE WAS A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART